MTB Tour Ceské Stiredoho¥i
2016-09-25 Litomévrice

start ~ 09:29:40 | all years of born | registered: 191

45km
category
MM3 339
MM3 257
MW 258
MM5 332
MM4 259
MW 260
MM5 261
MM5 262
MM4 365
MM5 263
MM4 382
MM4 256
MM3 316
MM2 264
MM3 265
MW 266
MM?2 318
MM1 13
MM1 267
MM3 268
MW 364
MW 345
MM5 270
MM5 252
MW 356
MM5 245
MM4 246
MM5 247
MM3 248
MM4 387
MM3 249
MM4 250
MM4 251
MM3 253
MW 347
MM?2 337
MM4 343
MM3 389
MM4 388
MM1 397
MM5 349
MM1 350
MM4 254
MM5 354
MM4 182
MM2 255
MM3 269
MM3 353
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

# name

RYGL TOMAS

PLATICH KAREL
PROKOPOVA RENATA
PRUDIC RADEK
PTACEK JOSEF
PUHALOVA JANA
PULCHART FRANTISEK
RIKL MILAN

RITTICH PAVEL
ROKOS JIRi

RiHA ROBERT
PETROVIC LADISLAV
SALAC MIROSLAV
SEDLACEK PAVEL
SEIFERT PETR
SERBUSOVA KATERINA
SIMON DOMINIK
SKOBLA JIRi

SKOBLA JIRi

SLABY MARTIN
PIPKOVA IVANA
PECHAROVA KATERINA
SOCHA VACLAV
NOHA JAROSLAV
MIGLOVA GABRIELA
MIKES ZDENEK

MUSIL MILAN
NAPRSTEK MILOS
NEHASIL DAVID
NEMEC ZDENEK
NERUDA JAN

NETIK IVO

NEUMANN MIROSLAV
NOSEK DANIEL
PECHAROVA GABRIELA
NOVOTNY JIRi

NYKL JIRi

PANGERL JAROSLAV
PAPIK JAROMIR
PAPIK VACLAV

PATAK VACLAV
PATAK VACLAV

PAVEL KOUBA

PAVEL MIROSLAV
PAVLAS ADAM
PAVLICEK DAVID
SLECHTA JAN
SOUBUSTA PETR
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

BICYKL SERVIS KRiZ UST{ NAD LABEM

HZS DAADA-N

50 BOJ DECIN

ZITENICE

STARK CYCLING TEAM
CISTY SPORT

TOP TEN TEPLICE
ZITENICKA ZIHADLA
HOLUBICE

STETI

RAJ KOL KLADNO

SKP SEVER TEPLICE

CK PRESTAVLKY
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
EVD

POLABSKA SMECKA
LITOMERICE

SCOTT OFBIKE

SCOTT OFBIKE

KCT - MTB KRALUPY
EXPLOSIW BIKE TEAM
BIKE -POINT ROUDNICE N.L.
KONECNA

HASICI KLADNO
LITOMERICE

KL SPORT MOST

NOVA VES NAD NISOU
CENTRUM BESEDA

50 TI BOJARI DECIN
BIKEPOINT

NERUDACI

USTi NAD LABEM

ASK DECIN

MK - CYKLO DECIN

BIKE -POINT ROUDNICE N.L.
HASICI POLEPY

1ZS

BEZ

KCR ROUDNICE

CK SLAVO) TEREZIN - CYKLOCITY
BIKE -POINT ROUDNICE N.L.
CERNI KONE

NOVY BOR

LITVINOV

SKP SEVER TEPLICE
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
LITOMERICE

CK TEREZIN

year
1979
1985
1968
1961
1973
1980
1965
1960
1976
1959
1969
1971
1979
1987
1979
1977
1996
2000
2000
1982
1984
1992
1962
1965
1976
1962
1968
1956
1977
1970
1977
1972
1973
1978
1996
1994
1968
1981
1968
2002
1966
2002
1975
1959
1974
1994
1978
1978
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MM2 244
MM3 285
MM5 282
MM4 398
MM3 359
MM4 189
MM3 390
MM4 325
MM5 283
MM3 284
MM3 326
MM4 371
MM2 191
MM5 280
MM4 378
MW 375
MM5 328
MM5 286
MM2 287
MM3 288
MM5 289
MM3 290
MM2 342
MW 281
MM4 279
MM4 377
MM2 346
MM4 271
MM4 393
MM3 380
MM3 321
MM2 272
MM4 273
MM4 384
MM3 335
MW 334
MM4 383
MM4 323
MM5 381
MM4 274
MM4 275
MM4 385
MM3 276
MM3 324
MM5 360
MM4 277
MM4 190
MW 278
MM4 394
MM4 243
MM2 201
MM3 187
MM3 210
MM1 212
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MERXBAUER JAN
VRSANSKY JAKUB
VERNER MILAN
VESELY JAN

ViCHA JOSEF

VILIM PAVEL

VIT MAREK

VLASAK JIRi

VLK JOSEF

VOBECKY MICHAL
VOLMUTH VLADIMIR
VRBICKY VIT
VYSATA PETR
VEJROSTA ZDENEK
WAGNER EVZEN
ZADAKOVA KLARA
ZELENAK DUSAN
ZEMLER VACLAV
ZEZULAK JIRI

ZINGA PAVEL

ZUCEK JAROSLAV
ZUNA MIROSLAV
ZIVEC JAKUB
VEJROSTOVA ROMANA
VECHET LADISLAV
STANEK TOMAS
STARCZEWSKI FILIP
STEHLiK RADIM
SUDEK PETR
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
SVOBODA PAVEL
SYPECKY TOMAS
SAFARIK MILAN
SESTAK MARTIN
SINFELT JAROMIR
SINFELTOVA MICHALA
VARVAROVSKY MIROSLAV
SLAPAK ZDENEK
SPORA PETR
STEPAN PETR

SULC DAVID
TOMASEK JAROSLAV
TRUKSA IVAN
TREBICKY PETR
ULAHEL MIROSLAV
URBANEK JIRi
VANEK RADEK
VANKOVA SASA
MiCEK FRANTISEK
MEKOTA MARTIN
ANTL DANIEL

GOGA MARTIN
DVORACEK PETR
DVORAK JAKUB
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

FD)
SKP MOST

BIKE SPORT USTi NAD LABEM
LITOMERICE

CESKA LiPA

LITOMERICE

LITOMERICE

SELLA BIKE TEAM

50 BOJ DECIN

HZS

FITNESS SVET POD PALMOVKOU
TYM HOREJSEK

KCT - MTB KRALUPY
BUDYNE NAD OHRI
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
GLADDMAN TT TEPLICE
NAZDARBUH

PIZZA TOMINO LOVOSICE
PRAHA 6

VELKE BREZNO

SOKOL LIBOCHOVICE
LITOMERICE

KCT MTB KRALUPY
CESKA LiPA

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BIKE-POINT ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
SK KRONEN - LABE

NOVA VES NAD NISOU
CK PRESTAVKY

DECIN

SK KRONEN - LABE

DECIN
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
HASICI POLEPY

POLEPY

ALLTRAINING.CZ
CHOMUTOV

KOSTANY

KOB DECIN

DEXTER CYCLING
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
NIZBOR

ACTIVE TOUR TEAM
KOLO SHOP TEPLICE
USTi NAD LABEM
GERHARD HOREJSEK
KOB DECIN

WINJAY ISC PRAHA

DC PANELAK STARAK
PRAHA

SPINAVY ZADA
LITOMERICE

HOPMAN TEAM ZATEC

1989
1979
1950
1975
1978
1975
1981
1973
1958
1982
1977
1971
1991
1961
1976
1988
1950
1963
1991
1978
1956
1986
1990
1965
1970
1970
1994
1974
1970
1977
1980
1990
1972
1969
1980
1990
1968
1971
1964
1973
1973
1972
1980
1977
1959
1972
1974
1985
1971
1969
1991
1983
1979
1999
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MM3 211

MM4 213
MM1 214
MM3 362
MM3 300
MM3 369
MM3 187
MM3 296
MM1 215
MM4 216
MM3 217
MM3 396
MM5 218
MM3 219
MM4 220
MM3 351
MM4 302
MM3 208
MM4 221
MM4 205
MM4 202
MM3 203
MM3 293
MM2 204
MM4 361
MM3 392
MM2 363
MM1 352
MW 376
MM4 294
MM4 209
MM4 355
MM3 206
MM4 207
MM4 348
MM5 395
MM3 372
MM1 366
MM3 391
MM5 357
MM4 222
MM3 379
MM4 232
MM5 181
MM5 233
MM3 234
MM4 235
MW 180
MM4 344
MM4 338
MM2 236
MM3 237
MM3 230
MM2 238
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

DVORAK MIROSLAV
DYKAST PAVEL
FLUGEL DOMINIK
FRANEK JAN
FUJERA RADIM
GERLICH RADIM
GOGA MARTIN
DLOUHY JAN
HAISMAN RADEK
HAJEK JIRi

HAMPL JIRi
HANYK MILAN
HAVEL JIRi

HEJDA JIRi
HINGAR MILOS
HLAVACEK ADAM
HLOM TOMAS
CERNY MIROSLAV
HORACEK PAVEL
BLAHA MAREK
ANTOS JAN
BARAN ROMAN
BEER JAN

BENDA TOMAS
BENES JIRi
BERANEK IVO
BERGHAVER JAN
BEZDEKA LUKAS
BINOVCOVA BARBORA
BLAHA MAREK
CERNY LIBOSLAV
BLOCH FILIP
BREJCHA MIROSLAV
BULVA PAVEL

CEE JIRi

CELERIN IVAN
CIPRIAN MARTIN
CMUNT ONDRE]J
CAPEK JAN
HOLECEK PAVEL
HORAK PAVEL
LINET PAVEL
KOZAK STANISLAV
KOZLER PAVEL
KREJCiK RADOMIR
KRIiZ MARTIN
KViZ FRANTISEK
LAMOSOVA HANA
LAVICKA TOMAS
LEDVINA TOMAS
LEV TOMAS

LISKA PETR

KOT JAN

MACAK JAROSLAV
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ALPHEGADRAVECRACINGTEAM
LOVOSICE

USTi NAD LABEM

LT™M

PRAHA 10

SPINAVY ZADA

HZS MOST

SK] ZATEC

CK 1967 CESKA KAMENICE, Z.S.
DECIN

BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ
PACINKY FELT

LITOMERICE

PRAHA

CK PRESTAVLKY

LINDE MH

VEDOMICE

CANYON TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM
PRAHA

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
NORTHBIKE.CZ

KL SPORT DECIN
KOLOSHOP TEPLICE
LOVOSICE

DECIN

FK LITOMERICKO

LAFARGE BIKE CLUB
CANYON TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM
ZABABADA{K LITOMAA™ICE
LITOMERICE

DECIN

50 BOJ DECIN

SOKOL LITOMERICE

TML

FUN BIKE USTi NAD LABEM
HAVEN EXTREME

BEZ

CK WHITE DRAGON
PACICKA

SPORT AREAL KLINY
ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
TEPLICE

SKH USTECKEHO KRAJE
EMPTY LEGS-PROFI PROTEINY
50 BOJ DECIN

HOREJSEK TEAM

PRAHA

HASICI POLEPY
LITOMERICE

BRNO

TOULAVI VLCI

LITOMERICE

1981
1976
1999
1977
1983
1977
1983
1979
2000
1971
1984
1984
1963
1979
1970
1985
1976
1985
1971
1969
1974
1983
1983
1987
1976
1980
1987
2001
1999
1969
1968
1974
1983
1970
1970
1963
1977
2003
1984
1961
1969
1982
1972
1964
1964
1978
1972
1978
1973
1976
1990
1986
1984
1990
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MM4 239

MM3 336
MM4 240
MM4 311
MM5 312
MM3 241
MM4 242
MM2 185
MW 231
MM5 374
MW 223
MM3 183
MM2 224
MM5 225
MM4 358
MM1 305
MM4 304
MM3 226
MM3 370
MM3 227
MM3 228
MM3 331
MM3 386
MM3 330
MM4 188
MM3 368
MM4 307
MM4 229
MM3 340
MM4 399
MW 367
MM1 373
MM4 184
MM5 333
MM5 341
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MALINSKY MICHAL
MALY CESTMIR
MARTIN JAKUB
MARTINEC PAVEL
MASOPUST PETR
MATEJKA JAN
MATOUSEK MARCEL
MATOUSEK PETR
KOVARIKOVA MAGDA
KOLORENC PAVEL
HORAKOVA MALVINA
JENSOVSKY VIKTOR
HORECKY MICHAL
HORYNA ROMAN
HUCKO PAVEL

HULIN FILIP

HULIN PETR
CHALOUPKA LUBOMIR
CHUDOVSKY KAROL
IMIALEK MICHAL
JACHEK TOMAS

JAKL MICHAL

JERIE MAREK
KOLBABA VLADIMIR
JICHA IGOR

JIRASEK PAVEL
KADLECEK FRANTISEK
KALENDA JOSEF
KALIBA JIRI

KALINA RICHARD
KAPRASOVA PETRA
KARHAN ZDENEK
KOCi VLADISLAV
KODES JAROSLAV
ZIVEC PETR
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

FITNESS SVET POD PALMOVKOU
HASICI POLEPY

PRAHA 9

SKI KLUB PREZLETICE
LITOMERICE

NORTHBIKE.CZ

BILINA

TYM HOREJSEK

BICYKL KRiZ TEAM UST{ NAD LABEM
DECIN

PRAHA 7 - HOLESOVICE

TYM HOREJSEK

ZATEC

MYTINA

NIZBOR

MONTYTEAM

MONTY TEAM

FITNESS SVET POD PALMOVKOU
PRAHA 9

LITOMERICE

PRAHA 8

LITOMERICE

PRAHA STODULKY

LITOMERICE

USTi NAD LABEM

SYMBIO CANNONDALE
CHABAROVICE

BICYKL SERVIS KRIZ USTI NAD LABEM
RAJ KOL KLADNO

uL

TOM-KCT KRALUPY

TYM HOREJSEK

SERVIND

LITOMERICE

1976
1980
1976
1970
1964
1984
1976
1987
1976
1951
1988
1979
1992
1964
1967
2001
1969
1978
1978
1980
1978
1986
1983
1984
1969
1982
1974
1976
1978
1976
1981
1999
1970
1965
1966
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